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LEGEND
PAPERI D
THEORY PRACTI CAL
TOTAL( STATUS)
A: Absent C:. Cancel l ed

DT: Detai ned RL: Result Later

STATUS: P/F/D P:Pass, F. Fail, D. Distinction: 75% & Above

Resul t of Programe Code: 592 Progranme Nane: BAMS Pr of essi onal : FlI RST PROFESSI ONAL Bat ch: 2013 Exam nati on: RECHECKI NG REGULAR, SEPTEMBER - 2014
S. No. Phot o. Rol | no./Nane Institution Code: 592 Institution: CH BRAHM PRAKASH AYURVED CHARAK SANSTHAN Remar ks
o 00350859213 592105
|| MEGHNA Swam
100* | 57
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3
4
5
6
7
8

*: Passed with noderation/grace marks

Separate pass in theory and practical conponents.

Passmar ks 50% of Maxi mum Mar ks.

Subj ect s( Paper | D: - Paper name (Theory Maxi mum Marks, Practical Maxi mum Marks, Maxm num Mar ks)
592101: - SANSKRIT ( Theory Max. Marks: 100, Practical Mx. Mrks: 0, Maxi num Marks: 100 )
592102: - PADARTHA VI GYAN AND AYURVED | TI HAS ( Theory Max. Marks: 200, Practical Max. Marks: 0, Maximum Marks: 200 )
592104: - MAULI K SI DHHANT AVUM ASTANG HRI DAYA ( Theory Max. Marks: 100, Practical Max. Marks: 0, Maximum Marks: 100 )
592105: - RACHANA SHARIR ( Theory Max. Marks: 200, Practical Mx. Mrks: 100, Mxi nmum Marks: 300 )
592106: - KRI YA SHARIR ( Theory Max. Marks: 200, Practical Max. Marks: 100, Maxi num Marks: 300 )

RTSI D: 2015020359220135920001



RESULT TABULATI ON SHEET (Institution Copy)
Result Declared on: 2/3/2015
Page No.: 0001

LEGEND
PAPERI D
THEORY PRACTI CAL
TOTAL( STATUS)
A: Absent C:. Cancel l ed

DT: Detai ned RL: Result Later

STATUS: P/F/D P:Pass, F. Fail, D. Distinction: 75% & Above

Resul t of Programe Code: 592 Progranme Nane: BAMS Pr of essi onal : FlI RST PROFESSI ONAL Bat ch: 2012 Exam nati on: RECHECKI NG SUPPLEMENTARY, SEPTEMBER - 2014
S. No. Phot o. Rol | no./Nane Institution Code: 592 Institution: CH BRAHM PRAKASH AYURVED CHARAK SANSTHAN Remar ks
— 00850859212 592102
ATUL VASH ST
Ty %0 |--
1 " 90(F)
00950859212 592105
PRAGYA RCHI LLA
86 |66
2 L] 152(F)
3
4
5
6
7
8
*: Passed with noderation/grace marks RTSI D: 2015020359220125920001
Separate pass in theory and practical conponents.
Passmar ks 50% of Maxi num MarKks.
Subj ect s( Paper | D: - Paper name (Theory Maxi mum Marks, Practical Maxi mum Marks, Maxm num Mar ks)

592101: - SANSKRI T ( Theory Max. Marks: 100, Practical

592102: - PADARTHA VI GYAN AND AYURVED | TI HAS ( Theory Max.

592104: - MAULI K SI DHHANT AVUM ASTANG HRI DAYA ( Theory Max.

592105: - RACHANA SHARI R ( Theory Max. Marks: 200,

592106: - KRI YA SHARIR ( Theory Max. Marks: 200, Practical

Practi cal
Max. Marks: 100,

Max.

Marks: 0, Maxi mum Marks: 100 )

Mar ks: 200, Practical Max. Marks: O,
Marks: 100, Practical Max. Marks: O,
Max. Marks: 100, Maxi mum Marks: 300 )
Maxi mum Mar ks: 300 )

Maxi mum Marks: 200 )
Maxi mum Mar ks:

100 )





